

**IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE, FAST
TRACK COURT I DIAMOND HARBOUR, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS**

PRESENT :- **SHRI AMBARISH GHOSH**
ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT I, DIAMOND HARBOUR,
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

S.C. 100-18

Order no:4

Date : 12.12.18

*Received by transfer. Accused on CB is absent by petition. Surety to
produce the accused .*

Fix 18.02.19 for appearance .

SHRI AMBARISH GHOSH
ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT I, DIAMOND HARBOUR,
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS